Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SOFTFIX M 11.0 260.0 55.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 8 pcs. 115-11270
SOFTFIX L 11.0 340.0 90.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 6 pcs. 115-11350
SOFTFIX XL 28.0 580.0 150.0 360 TPU Black (BK) 3 pcs. 115-28590
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
SRT-Series for industry quantities
TYPE
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Bundle
Ø max. Material Colour
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
SRT1807 7.0 180.0 45.0 57 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-07189
SRT2607 7.0 260.0 79.0 57 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-07269
SRT26011 11.0 260.0 55.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-11269
SRT34011 11.0 340.0 90.0 123 TPU Black (BK) 50 pcs. 115-11349
SRT58028 28.0 580.0 150.0 360 TPU Black (BK) 10 pcs. 115-28589
SRT88028 28.0 880.0 240.0 360 TPU Black (BK) 180 pcs. 115-28889
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
With 2nd loop to run
bundles in parallel!